
AN-VT-03-I,300523,00

SAN LUIS MILL 1

COMPONENTS:
•Nixtamalized corn tray  •Stones
•Ground nixtamal output tray  •Hopper with grinder

SPECIFICATIONS

PRODUCTION CAPABILITY

POWER SUPPLY:

MOTOR:

ELECTRICAL CONSUMPTION:

WEIGHT:

STONES KG/h

605”

51 kg

1.1 kW/h

1 HP

110/220 VCA   60Hz

Main features:

Product features

• Pulley and belts are located on 
the outside for its easy replacement
• Stone setting steering wheel

• Excellent grinding
• High quality nixtamal
• Ideal for grinding chili and spices
• Produces peanut butter

• Low maintenance and long lasting
• Saves space

Single/Two phase

DATA SHEET

MSL1-070624-01


